LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety

DEWALT DCS7485T2-GB 54V Brushless 210MM Table Saw

Description

e 22kg unit weight and optimized footprint make this the most portable saw in its class
Steel roll cage protects saw against job site drops and impacts
Rack and pinion fence system, front and rear fence lock and large, clear scales

combine to give an extremely accurate and easy to use saw

sheet materials to size

Specifications

Model

No Load Speed

Voltage

Blade Diameter

Blade Bore Diameter

Max Ripping Capacity (Right)
Max Ripping Capacity (Left)
Max Depth of Cut (45°)
Max Depth of Cut (90°)
Bare Tool Weight

Unit Dimension (L x W x H)

Powerful Brushless 54V motor for high performance in all applications
Fence system provides 610 mm of rip capacity in a portable design for cutting large

Cast table top design ensures accuracy and precision

DCS7485T2-GB
0 — 5800 RPM
54V

210 mm

30 mm

610 mm

318 mm

45 mm
65 mm

21.5 kg
605 mm x 605 mm x 330 mm
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