

DEWALT DCS7485T2-GB 54V Brushless 210MM Table Saw

Description

- 22kg unit weight and optimized footprint make this the most portable saw in its class
- Steel roll cage protects saw against job site drops and impacts
- Rack and pinion fence system, front and rear fence lock and large, clear scales combine to give an extremely accurate and easy to use saw
- Powerful Brushless 54V motor for high performance in all applications
- Fence system provides 610 mm of rip capacity in a portable design for cutting large sheet materials to size
- Cast table top design ensures accuracy and precision

Specifications

Model	DCS7485T2-GB
No Load Speed	0 – 5800 RPM
Voltage	54 V
Blade Diameter	210 mm
Blade Bore Diameter	30 mm
Max Ripping Capacity (Right)	610 mm
Max Ripping Capacity (Left)	318 mm
Max Depth of Cut (45°)	45 mm
Max Depth of Cut (90°)	65 mm
Bare Tool Weight	21.5 kg
Unit Dimension (L x W x H)	605 mm x 605 mm x 330 mm